LED RETROFIT SERIES
AVAILABLE IN TRIAC & 0-10V DIMMING, 120V OR 277V, AND UP TO 1200 LUMENS
RL625-14W-120-DIM-FL-30K-W-WH FITS
IN MOST 6” AND 5” SHALLOW &
REGULAR INCANDESCENT HOUSINGS
6” PREMIUM LED RETROFIT LENSED BAFFLE MODULE
5” PREMIUM LED RETROFIT LENSED BAFFLE MODULE 5” PREMIUM LED RETROFIT LENSED REFLECTOR MODULE
4” PREMIUM LED RETROFIT LENSED BAFFLE MODULE 4” PREMIUM LED RETROFIT LENSED REFLECTOR MODULE

ACCESSORIES  DRIVER
CCT  CCT  PART NUMBER  WATT  PART NUMBER  WATT
o EUL-LED-8-WH  o EUL-LED-24-WH
2  3000K  6  3000K
8” LED Undercabinet  24” LED Undercabinet
o EUL-LED-16-WH  o EUL-LED-32-WH
4  3000K  8  3000K
16” LED Undercabinet  32” LED Undercabinet
3
EUM-LED-ACC-1 - Seamless Inter-
Connector EUM-LED-ACC-2 - Flat Mounting
Clip EUM-LED-ACC-3 - 45º Mounting Clip
EUM-LED-ACC-4 - 12” Extension Coupler
EUM-LED-ACC-7 - 18” Power Extension
EUM-LED-ACC-8 - 24” Power Extension
EUM-LED-HW-12 - 12” Connector EUM-
LED-HW-24 - 24” Connector
 1-1/2” LED Undercabinet Lighting •
EUL-LED SERIES
EUM-LED LINK BAR SERIES

life of 50,000-hours equals over 10 years of
maintenance free operation when operating 12 hours
per day. It consumes less than one-eighth the energy of
halogen and xenon lighting.
This high output LED technology has no forward
projected heat or harmful UV rays. It is California Title 24
compliant. It offers a combination of connector
cables and mounting brackets that install at different
angles, thus, it provides the highest level of
contractor friendly installations.
 Great Performance • Slim Profile •
TEL: 877-375-5555 • FAX: 877-375-3333
LED UNDERCABINET SERIES
EUM-LED-6-30K - 6” LED Link Bar
EUM-LED-6-41K - 6” LED Link Bar
EUM-LED-12-30K - 12” LED Link Bar
EUM-LED-12-41K - 12” LED Link Bar
EUM-LED-24-30K - 24” LED Link Bar
EUM-LED-24-41K - 24” LED Link Bar
EUM-LED-36-30K - 36” LED Link Bar
EUM-LED-36-41K - 36” LED Link Bar
EUM-LED-48-30K - 48” LED Link Bar
EUM-LED-48-41K - 48” LED Link Bar
EUM-LED-DRIVER-50W-24V - Ext. Cord Plug-in Driver
EUM-LED-DRIVER-24W-24V - Ext. Cord Plug-in Driver
EUM-DC-24V-40-120 - 40W 120V Magnetic Driver
EUM-DC-24V-60-120 - 60W 120V Magnetic Driver
EUM-DC-24V-100-120 - 100W 120V Magnetic Driver
EUM-DC-24V-40-277 - 40W 120V Magnetic Driver
EUM-DC-24V-60-277 - 60W 120V Magnetic Driver
EUM-DC-24V-100-277 - 100W 120V Magnetic Driver
Aluminum body
3W LED warm white
180 lumens
Surface or Recessed mounted

Surface Adjustable
(90° Tilt, 359° Rot.)
MANY OTHER TRIM OPTIONS AVAILABLE, PLEASE CONSULT ELITE LIGHTING.
TEL: 877-375-5555 • FAX: 877-375-3333
7
SPECIALTY LIGHTING
UNDER CABINET LIGHTING  PUCK LIGHTS
EU SERIES EZU SERIES
T5 Polycarbonate Lens w/ UV Radiation Protection • • T8 Polycarbonate Lens w/ UV Radiation Protection •
PART #  DESCRIPTION  PART #  DESCRIPTION
HU-03-3-WH White 3
Light Puck Light Kit
HU-03-3-BK
Black 3 Light Puck
Light Kit
EU-12  12” T5 Undercabinet  EZU-18-T8/T12-E 18” CFL T8/T12 Electronic
EU-21 21” T5 Undercabinet  EZU-24-T8/T12-E 24” CFL T8/T12 Electronic
EU-24 24” T5 Undercabinet  EZU-36-T12-E 36” CFL T8/T12 Electronic
EU-33 33” T5 Undercabinet  EZU-48-T12-E 48” CFL T8/T12 Electronic
EU-42 42” T5 Undercabinet  EZU-36-T8-E 36” CFL T8/T12 Electronic
EZU-48-T8-E 48” CFL T8/T12 Electronic
HU-03-3-CH Chrome 3
Light Puck Light Kit
HU-03-3-PB
Gold 3 Light Puck Light Kit
EUM SERIES
Great Performance Slim Profile •
PART #  DESCRIPTION  ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION
HU-10WH
White 120V
Puck Light
HU-10BK
Black 120V Puck
Light
EUM-T5-12  12” 8W T5 Mini Undercab.  EUM-1
Coupling
EUM-T5-22 22” 14W T5 Mini Undercab.  EUM-2 6” Flexible wire w/ connector
EUM-T5-35 35” 21W T5 Mini Undercab.  EUM-4 6’ Power cord
EUM-T5-46 46” 28W T5 Mini Undercab.  EUM-7 Metal coupling clip
EUM-T5-58 58” 35W T5 Mini Undercab.
EUM-8 Plastic mounting clip
EUM-9 Hardwire box
HU-10CH
Chrome 120V

MR16 Emergency Light w/ Battery
Back-up
Red LED Exit Sign with Battery Back-Up  Adjustable LED Emergency Light
BALLAST
BALLAST-LAMP COMPATIBILITY CHART
Ballast Part #
Max.
Lumen
Output
LINEAR FLUORESCENT LAMPS  COMPACT FLUORESCENT LAMPS
T5 (W)  T5HO (W)
T8 (W) /T8 (U-Bend) /
T9 (Circline)  4-Pin CFL (W)  4-Pin Long CFL (W)
# of Lamps
1 Lamp  2 Lamp  1 Lamp  2 Lamp  1 Lamp  2 Lamp  1 Lamp  2 Lamp  1 Lamp  2 Lamp
BAL-EMG-T8-500  500  -  -  -  -  17-40  -  13-26  -  18-36  -
BAL-EMG-T8-1400  1400  -  -  -  -  17-110  17-40  13-42  13-39  18-55  18-36
BAL-EMG-T8-3000
BAL-EMG-T5-700
3000
700
-
8, 14
-
-
-
-
-
-
17-215
17-40
17-40
-
-
13-39
13-42
-
18-55
18-36
18-36
-
BAL-EMG-T5-1400  1400  -  8-28  39, 54  -  17-125  17-40  13-42  13-39  18-50  18-36
BAL-EMG-T5-3000
BAL-EMG-T5HO-1400
3000
1400
-
-
8-28
8-28
-
39, 54
39, 54
-
17-125
-
17-40
17-40
-
13-42
13-42
13-39
18-55
-
18-50
18-40
BAL-EMG-T5HO-3000  3000  -  8-28  -  39, 54  17-125  17-40  -  13-42  18-55  18-50
TEL: 877-375-5555 • FAX: 877-375-3333
FLUORESCENT LIGHTING
SURFACE MOUNT WRAP AROUND
ECONOMY SERIES